MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag

Utanpotlas Ba]n0ksag EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu
MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB 3.f Sorted on Best Lap time
Mini Moto Junior A+B Trebatice 1,040 km ._._.
Szabadedzés - Volné tréningy - Free Practice 2014.07.13. 08:30 . ......
Practice started at 8:30:10
Pos PIC No. Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap nlap
1 1 9 ZAJAC Mario SVK blata MM Jun B 9 1:00.374 3
2 1 27 MAZSAR Jakub svk blata MM Jun. A 2 1:08.542 8.168 8.168 1
3 2 24 KUBAN David CZE blata MM Jun B 0
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

——
él.'lmiiaﬂa)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury ML



MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpdtlas Bajnoksag

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB 3.f

Mini Moto Junior A+B Trebatice 1,040 km ..;.;.
2014.07.13. 08:30
|| H EH BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Szabadedzés - Volné tréningy - Free Practice

Practice started at 8:30:10

(9) ZAJAC Mario

1 1:06.855 +6.481 8:31:23.696
2 1:00.734 +0.360 8:32:24.430
3 8:33:24.804
4 1:00.629 +0.255 8:34:25.433
5 1:01.191 +0.817 8:35:26.624
6 1:00.989 +0.615 8:36:27.613
7 1:00.808 +0.434 8:37:28.421
8 1:00.532 +0.158 8:38:28.953
9 1:01.368 +0.994 8:39:30.321

(27) MAZSAR Jakub
1 1:08.542 8:31:27.420
2 1:10.034 +1.492 8:32:37.454

Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

——
él.'lmiiaﬂa)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury ML



MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag

Utanpotlas Ba]n0ksag EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu
MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB 3.f Sorted on Best Lap time

Mini Moto Junior A+B Trebatice 1,040 km ..;.;.
Mértedzés - Merané tréningy - Qualifying 2014.07.13. 10:10 . . . .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:10:11
Pos PIC No. Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap nlap

1 1 24 KUBAN David CZE Blata MM Jun B 5 53.709 5

2 2 9 ZAJAC Mario SVK Blata MM Jun B 9 59.540 5.831 5.831 7

3 1 27 MAZSAR Jakub SVK Blata MM Jun. A 3 1:09.363  15.654 9.823 2

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

——
él.'lmiiaﬂa)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury ML



MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpdtlas Bajnoksag

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB 3.f

Mini Moto Junior A+B Trebatice 1,040 km ..;.;.
2014.07.13. 10:10
|| H EH BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Mértedzés - Merané tréningy - Qualifying

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:10:11

(24) KUBAN David

1 55.565 +1.856 10:11:12.212
2 54.282 +0.573  10:12:06.494
3 54.093 +0.384  10:13:00.587
4 53.990 +0.281 10:13:54.577
5 10:14:48.286
(9) ZAJAC Mario
1 1:03.527 +3.987 10:11:18.667
2 1:00.326 +0.786  10:12:18.993
3 59.893 +0.353  10:13:18.886
4 59.936 +0.396  10:14:18.822
5 1:00.052 +0.512  10:15:18.874
6 59.774 +0.234  10:16:18.648
7 10:17:18.188
8 1:00.173 +0.633  10:18:18.361
9 1:33.828 +34.288  10:19:52.189

(27) MAZSAR Jakub

1 1:10.196 +0.833 10:11:25.834
2 1:09.363 10:12:35.197
3 1:10.295 +0.932 10:13:45.492

Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

——
él.'lmiiaﬂa)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury ML



MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpotlas Ba]n0ksag EI§ Eredmények - Live Results: www.chroomoto.hu

Sorted on Laps |

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB 3.f
Mini Moto Junior A+B Trebatice 1,040 km ..;.;.
1. futam - 1.jazdy - Race 1 2014.07.13. 13:50 . . . .

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:53:14

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 24 KUBAN David CZE Blata MM Jun B 12 10:52.779 53.639 0
2 2 9 ZAJAC Mario SVK Blata MM Jun B 11 11:18.226 1Lap 1:00.722 0
3 1 27 MAZSAR Jakub SVK Blata MM Jun. A 10 11:38.139 2 Laps 1:07.583 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1Lap 68,826 53.639 69,800 24 - KUBAN David
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

——
él.'lmiiaﬂa)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury ML



MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpdtlas Bajnoksag

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB 3.f

Mini Moto Junior A+B Trebatice 1,040 km ..;.;.
2014.07.13. 13:50
|| H EH BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

1. futam - 1.jazdy - Race 1
Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:53:14

(24) KUBAN David

1 54.856 +1.217 13:54:11.306
2 54.049 +0.410 13:55:05.355
3 13:55:58.994
4 53.877 +0.238 13:56:52.871
5 53.857 +0.218 13:57:46.728
6 53.998 +0.359 13:58:40.726
7 54.359 +0.720 13:59:35.085
8 54.052 +0.413 14:00:29.137
9 54.529 +0.890 14:01:23.666
10 54.198 +0.559 14:02:17.864
1 54.524 +0.885 14:03:12.388
12 55.390 +1.751 14:04.07.778

(9) ZAJAC Mario

1 1:03.793 +3.071 13:54:21.134
2 1:01.417 +0.695  13:55:22.551
3 1:00.834 +0.112  13:56:23.385
4 1:00.964 +0.242  13:57:24.349
5 1:01.001 +0.279  13:58:25.350
6 1:01.005 +0.283  13:59:26.355
7 14:00:27.077
8 1:01.490 +0.768  14:01:28.567
9 1:01.753 +1.031 14:02:30.320
10 1:01.263 +0.541 14:03:31.583
11 1:01.642 +0.920  14:04:33.225

(27) MAZSAR Jakub

1 1:09.082 +1.499 13:54:26.933
2 1:08.730 +1.147 13:55:35.663
3 1:10.388 +2.805 13:56:46.051
4 1:08.884 +1.301 13:57:54.935
5 1:09.602 +2.019 13:59:04.537
6 1:09.531 +1.948 14:00:14.068
7 1:10.998 +3.415 14:01:25.066
8 14:02:32.649
9 1:09.571 +1.988 14:03:42.220

10 1:10.918 +3.335 14:04:53.138

Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury



MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpotlas Ba]n0ksag El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chroomoto.hu
MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB 3.f Lapchart
Mini Moto Junior A+B

Trebatice 1,040 km ._._.
1. futam - 1.jazdy - Race 1 2014.07.13. 13:50 . . . .

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:53:14

HE B
Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
KUBAN David (24) 1 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
ZAJAC Mario (9) 2 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
MAZSAR Jakub (27) 3 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27

Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

:7TII\/IING

[CuronoMoro
Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing )

Felugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury



MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpotlas Ba]n0ksag EI§ Eredmények - Live Results: www.chroomoto.hu

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB 3.f Sorted on Laps

Mini Moto Junior A+B Trebatice 1,040 km ._._.
2. futam - 2.jazdy - Race 2 2014.07.13. 16:30 N ......

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:32:59

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 24 KUBAN David CZE Blata MM Jun B 12 10:52.173 53.571 0
2 2 9 ZAJAC Mario SVK Blata MM Jun B 11 11:07.133 1Lap 59.425 0
3 1 27 MAZSAR Jakub SVK Blata MM Jun. A 10 11:39.105 2 Laps 1:08.408 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

1Lap 68,890 53.571 69,889 24 - KUBAN David

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

——
él.'lmiiaﬂa)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury ML



MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpdtlas Bajnoksag

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB 3.f

Mini Moto Junior A+B Trebatice 1,040 km ..;.;.
2014.07.13. 16:30
|| H EH BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

2. futam - 2.jazdy - Race 2
Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:32:59

(24) KUBAN David

1 55.634 +2.063  16:33:56.856
2 53.680 +0.109  16:34:50.536
3 54.798 +1.227  16:35:45.334
4 54.221 +0.650  16:36:39.555
5 54.651 +1.080  16:37:34.206
6 53.965 +0.394  16:38:28.171
7 53.764 +0.193  16:39:21.935
8 16:40:15.506
9 54.029 +0.458  16:41:09.535
10 53.761 +0.190  16:42:03.296
1 53.953 +0.382  16:42:57.249
12 54.737 +1.166  16:43:51.986

(9) ZAJAC Mario

1 1:02.805 +3.380 16:34:04.907
2 1:00.459 +1.034 16:35:05.366
3 1:00.222 +0.797 16:36:05.588
4 1:00.136 +0.711 16:37:05.724
5 59.919 +0.494 16:38:05.643
6 1:00.475 +1.050 16:39:06.118
7 1:00.147 +0.722 16:40:06.265
8 1:01.195 +1.770 16:41:07.460
9 1:00.110 +0.685 16:42:07.570
10 16:43:06.995
1 59.951 +0.526 16:44:06.946

(27) MAZSAR Jakub

1 1:11.426 +3.018 16:34:14.545
2 1:09.483 +1.075 16:35:24.028
3 1:08.516 +0.108 16:36:32.544
4 16:37:40.952
5 1:09.409 +1.001 16:38:50.361
6 1:10.242 +1.834 16:40:00.603
7 1:09.736 +1.328 16:41:10.339
8 1:09.531 +1.123 16:42:19.870
9 1:08.614 +0.206 16:43:28.484
10 1:10.434 +2.026 16:44:38.918

Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury



MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpotlas Ba]n0ksag El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chroomoto.hu
MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB 3.f Lapchart
Mini Moto Junior A+B

Trebatice 1,040 km ._._.
2. futam - 2.jazdy - Race 2 2014.07.13. 16:30 . . . .

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:32:59

HE B
Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
KUBAN David (24) 1 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
ZAJAC Mario (9) 2 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
MAZSAR Jakub (27) 3 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27

Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

:7TII\/IING

[CuronoMoro
Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing )

Felugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury



MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB
Nyilt Nemzetkdzi Bajnoksag
Utanpdtlas Bajnoksag

EI Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMS Gyorsasagi Kispalyas OB 3.f

Mini Moto Junior A+B Trebatice 1,040 km ._._.

Végeredmény - Konecny vysledok - Total Result . ......
Pos No. Name Nat. Club Motor Class R1. R2. Total points

MM Jun B

1 24 KUBAN David CZE Blata MM Jun B 0 0 0

2 9 ZAJAC Mario SVK Blata MM Jun B 0 0 0
MM Jun. A

1 27  MAZSAR Jakub SVK Blata MM Jun. A 0 0 0

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testulet / zs(ri jbva nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

——
él.'lmiiaﬂa)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury ML
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